
22.04.2024 Şanlıurfa Racecourse - Entries (Day 2)

1. Race Condition 1,  2 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 57,00 kg
1000m. Dirt Prize: 1.)200.000TL 2.)80.000TL 3.)40.000TL 4.)20.000TL 5.)10.000TL   B.T:1.03.43

1 ASALTIN 2y 57 HÜS. DİLBER
2 ASİL KARACAOVALI 2y 57 RES. ÜNLÜ
3 BAK GELDİM 2y 57 LAT. KOÇYİĞİT
4 BARAK BEYİ 2y 57 M. ALİ ÇİZİK
5 BAŞYILDIZ 2y 57 İSM. KARAKEÇİLİ
6 CAYMAZ OĞLU 2y 57 MUS. SARIDAL
7 ESCAPE PATH 2y 57 MAH. CANLIKA
8 FADELESS MOONLIGHT 2y 57 ÜMİ. KORKMAZ
9 HUREM HOP 2y 57 ÖME. YARDIMCI
10 İŞKODRALI 2y 57 NİH. TURAN
11 KING DAI JIN 2y 57 S. ERC. BECENE
12 MY IRON 2y 57 ÖME. YARDIMCI
13 OĞLUM SALİH 2y 57 MAH. TEKİNALP
14 PRIMO VICTORIA 2y 57 SUA. ÇİZİK
15 RIO THE GLORY 2y 57 ABD. TEKİNALP
16 ROTA SHOW 2y 57 KAS. AKDEMİR
17 SECRET PARTNER 2y 57 MAH. CANLIKA
18 VAHŞİ BAWIKAL 2y 57 SEY. AKYILDIRIM
19 YUSUF CANDIR 2y 57 ALİ BAKIR
20 ALWAYS WIN 2y 55 SEY. AKYILDIRIM
21 CAN AYLARA 2y 55 NÜS. CANPOLAT
22 GOOD HOPE 2y 55 ALİ ÇİZİK
23 GÜLLİİZİM 2y 55 AHM. ÇELİK
24 HABUŞŞE 2y 55 LAT. KOÇYİĞİT
25 HEMDEM 2y 55 MUS. ÇAL
26 HİMALA RÜZGARI 2y 55 MUS. SARIDAL
27 KALKAN ZAFERİ 2y 55 M. ALİ BECENE
28 LUCKY RAIN GIRL 2y 55 MUS. BİRDAL
29 MİR NUSE 2y 55 ZAB. CANPOLATLI
30 PARSAK GÜZELİ 2y 55 BEK. AKYAVUZ
31 SONKURTARSULTAN 2y 55 MEH. AKDEMİR
32 VAHŞİKIZIM 2y 55 SEY. AKYILDIRIM
33 VICTORY MATRA 2y 55 MAH. KARAKEÇİ

2. Race Condition 3,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 58,00 kg
1400m. Dirt Prize: 1.)114.500TL 2.)45.800TL 3.)22.900TL 4.)11.450TL 5.)5.725TL   B.T:1.24.64

1 SHINE OF SUN 3y 61 ÜMİ. KORKMAZ 37 541252
2 ŞİMENDİFER 3y 61 İRF. KARAKEÇİ 51 895131
3 OĞLUM ŞERDİL 3y 60 SAL. YILDIZER 48 622554
4 BALROG 3y 58 İRF. KARAKEÇİ 35 74118
5 GRANDE HEART 3y 58 SUA. ÇİZİK 37 516935
6 HANDSOME LAKE 3y 58 ABD. YILDIZ 40 4-12603
7 THE BIG BLUFF 3y 58 SAH. KAYA 32 6-41494
8 LLEVAME CONTIGO 3y 56 NUR. TURAN 51 69-8615
9 VICTORY SHOT 3y 56 MÜS. KAPLAN 41 36-3081
10 BABA İSKENDER 3y 55 ABD. YAZAR 28 736989
11 PHANTOM WARRIOR 3y 55 KAS. AKDEMİR 34 594878
12 WINGLISS WIND 3y 55 MEH. YILDIZ 39 564380
13 ÜÇ MATRA 3y 54 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 36 020286
14 KUTUP KIZI 3y 53 HÜS. SARIDAL 36 477474
15 MY GAZELLE 3y 53 HAL. GÜRLER 37 55-0720
16 PRINCESS ALLIANOI 3y 53 HAL. YILMAZER 54 133615
17 ÖZAY SILAŞARA 3y 56 ALİ ÇİZİK 34 7-21
18 JACKSNIPE 3y 53 YÜC. GÜLEÇ 30 48-5009
19 AKYILDIRIMOĞLU 3y 58 SEY. AKYILDIRIM 33 761444
20 KORFALI 3y 58 MUH. FELHAN 29 663105
21 FREE 3y 55 AHM. ÇELİK 28 1-79920
22 ENGADIN 3y 58 BAK. FELHAN 25 546238
23 BLACK CAT 3y 56 İRF. KARAKEÇİ 32 4-01550

3. Race Handicap 16/H3,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, kg
1200m. Dirt Prize: 1.)175.000TL 2.)70.000TL 3.)35.000TL 4.)17.500TL 5.)8.750TL   B.T:1.12.03

1 KANEKONUN TORUNU 3y 60,5 İBR. CANLIKA 58 33-1251
2 PRINCESS ALLIANOI 3y 58,5 HAL. YILMAZER 54 133615
3 ŞİMENDİFER 3y 57 İRF. KARAKEÇİ 51 895131
4 OĞLUM ŞERDİL 3y 55,5 SAL. YILDIZER 48 622554
5 VICTORY SHOT 3y 52 MÜS. KAPLAN 41 36-3081
6 HANDSOME LAKE 3y 51,5 ABD. YILDIZ 40 4-12603
7 WINGLISS WIND 3y 51 MEH. YILDIZ 39 564380
8 GRANDE HEART 3y 50 SUA. ÇİZİK 37 516935
9 MY GAZELLE 3y 50 HAL. GÜRLER 37 55-0720
10 SHINE OF SUN 3y 50 ÜMİ. KORKMAZ 37 541252
11 ÖZAY SILAŞARA 3y 50 ALİ ÇİZİK 34 7-21
12 PHANTOM WARRIOR 3y 50 KAS. AKDEMİR 34 594878
13 THE BIG BLUFF 3y 50 SAH. KAYA 32 6-41494
14 BAL BİKE 3y 50 İSM. GÜRLER 31 1744-94
15 KORFALI 3y 50 MUH. FELHAN 29 663105

4. Race Condition 4,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, 51,00 60,00 61,50kg
1900m. Dirt Prize: 1.)140.000TL 2.)56.000TL 3.)28.000TL 4.)14.000TL 5.)7.000TL   B.T:1.59.89

1 DAR SOKAK 7y 61,5 MUS. ERCAN 74 132076
2 GÜL MATRA 8y 60,5 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 79 1-21115
3 GOSPODIN 6y 59,5 İSM. ÇİZİK 79 102640
4 SILVER CLOUD 7y 59,5 ÖME. DEMİR 87 195814
5 KING BALOTELLI 4y 58 MUH. FELHAN 52 690421
6 MAGIC BOOM 4y 58 M. ALİ ÇİZİK 63 126682
7 BELFAST 5y 56,5 MUZ. YARDIMCI 54 15165-0
8 BILLY KID 6y 56,5 MÜS. ASLAN 69 3-08073
9 BOGOTA 7y 56,5 M. ALİ ÇİZİK 57 906497
10 TANERHAN 6y 56,5 MUH. FELHAN 50 358000
11 WARRIOR JUSTEN 5y 56,5 CAN ÇAĞRI 38 007500
12 ZİRKON 6y 56,5 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 72 375-003
13 QUEEN ISABELLE 4y 56 HAL. AKGÖBEK 44 332874
14 BARMAZHAN 4y 55 BAH. ÇİZİK 06
15 DESERT FIRE 4y 55 İBR. YILDIZ 38 247393
16 PENABER 4y 55 ABD. DURMAZ 62 01-7630
17 TRADER 4y 55 HÜS. BECENE 61 53535-3
18 WICTORY DROP 4y 55 BAĞ. EĞİLLİ 82 1203-26
19 DEV YİĞİT 4y 55 M. ALİ ÇİZİK 57 747006



 
5. Race Handicap 15/H3,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg

1400m. Dirt Prize: 1.)140.000TL 2.)56.000TL 3.)28.000TL 4.)14.000TL 5.)7.000TL   B.T:1.24.64

1 PEROTTI 5y 63 ARZ. KESKİN 55 675400
2 AUGUSTIN 5y 62,5 ŞEV. KAPLAN 54 2-93250
3 BELFAST 5y 62,5 MUZ. YARDIMCI 54 15165-0
4 ÇAPRAZ 5y 61,5 İ. HAL. ALTINTEN 52 4-60258
5 KING BALOTELLI 4y 61,5 MUH. FELHAN 52 690421
6 DEMENTED 6y 61 ABD. AKDAĞ 51 680050
7 İNCİNİN KIZI 7y 61 ALİ TOYDEMİR 51 543230
8 İBOCAN 4y 60 ETH. KAPLAN 49 030077
9 CALL ME CHAMP 5y 59,5 REF. ÇEVİK 48 526346
10 SAURON 4y 58 S. ERC. BECENE 45 48-0009
11 RAINBOW SPIRIT 4y 57,5 ADİ. ÇİZİK 44 80-3102
12 WHITESTORM 4y 56,5 TİM. TAKAN 42 41-6660
13 END OF THE DAY 4y 55 ŞEV. KAPLAN 39 6195-40
14 BIG MOON 4y 54,5 MEH. BECENE 38 60-3550
15 STORM RUNNER 4y 54,5 LÜT. TURAN 38 002570
16 WARRIOR JUSTEN 5y 54,5 CAN ÇAĞRI 38 007500
17 RECTIFIER 4y 53,5 TAY. KARAN 36 0-52709
18 BLUE SEA WIND 4y 52 MUH. FELHAN 33 152734
19 CABALLO PERFECTO 4y 50 GÖR. GEDİKOĞLU 27 7040-07

6. Race Handicap 14/DHÖW/H3,  4 Years Old Purebred Arabians, kg
1400m. Dirt Prize: 1.)114.500TL 2.)45.800TL 3.)22.900TL 4.)11.450TL 5.)5.725TL   B.T:1.35.56

1 MUŞFIRTINASI 4y 60,5 GÜN. SAÇAN 45 152790
2 GÜVENABİ 4y 60 MEH. BECENE 44 109
3 KOCATEPE 4y 59 İ. HAL. ARSLAN 42 19
4 PRENSES DİLARA 4y 59 FAİ. AY 42 041080
5 PRENSES OVA 4y 58,5 NAİ. KARAKEÇİ 41 0-10400
6 TAÇMERCAN 4y 58,5 BİŞ. ÇELİK 41 0-54713
7 MİR SILASI 4y 58 ABD. AKIL 40 2706-07
8 ULVİ 4y 58 OSM. GÜLLÜ 40 62-2760
9 BENKURUŞ 4y 57 KAD. FELHAN 38 338100
10 YÜREKLİ GÜLÜ 4y 57 SEL. KAYA 38 826221
11 ÇEÇAN ÇEÇAN 4y 56,5 M. EMİ. AKBALIK 37 5-03718
12 HİMALA ŞAHİNİ 4y 56,5 MUS. SARIDAL 37 02-0008
13 NEVZATTAY 4y 56,5 AHM. KORKMAZ 37 31033-6
14 OĞLUM ALTAY 4y 56,5 İSM. GÜRLER 37 66-3006
15 SONSUZUM 4y 56,5 AHM. BULUT 37 086610
16 ORKUTAY 4y 52 SER. ŞAHİN 28 408910
17 VESİM 4y 56 HAL. AKGÖBEK 36 237170
18 AKKOR ATEŞ 4y 55,5 B. BAK. BOYRAZ 35 443367
19 AYBORADAN 4y 55,5 KORKMAZ KORKMAZ 35 934023
20 SILOTİ 4y 55,5 M. ŞAH ATAKAYA 35 57370-0
21 OGANER 4y 55 BİŞ. DEMİRKAPU 34 109000
22 HIRÇIN FARUK 4y 55 ALİ ŞEŞEN 34 330-095
23 AK ŞARA 4y 55 HAL. FELHAN 34 00-8570
24 INVINCIBLE 4y 55 MUS. ÖZKAN 34 1840
25 ÖZGÜN SAYFA 4y 54,5 NÜS. CANPOLAT 33 524251
26 FIRTINA İBİŞ 4y 54 BÜL. YARDIMCI 32 07-4880
27 ONURUM 4y 53,5 MEH. KILIÇ 31 950-167
28 SABIRLI SAMET 4y 53 BÜL. TOYDEMİR 30 653321
29 ALŞİRİNOĞLU 4y 53 BEY. CAMUZ 30 532086
30 CANIMINÖZÜ 4y 53 MUZ. YARDIMCI 30 65-0599
31 BİNBİRDEM 4y 53 İZZ. SUNKAR 30 440-319
32 ÇAĞRI BEYİ 4y 53 FER. TOPCU 30 588518
33 OVAKIZI 4y 52,5 NAİ. KARAKEÇİ 29 034531
34 BENZEMA 4y 52,5 M. TAH. AKIL 29 545194
35 KÜÇÜK RÜZGAR 4y 52,5 MEH. DOĞAN 29 87-2771
36 BEY BEY 4y 52 MAH. DOĞAN 28 086170
37 ÖZGÜR FIRTINA 4y 51 MEH. KANDEMİR 26 0-09485
38 RAZİYE TAY 4y 50 EKR. ALTIN 24 9-00837



 
7. Race Condition 4/DHT,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, 57,50 60,50 kg

2100m. Dirt Prize: 1.)140.000TL 2.)56.000TL 3.)28.000TL 4.)14.000TL 5.)7.000TL   B.T:2.30.01

1 ULUGÖL 6y 62 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 73 327133
2 CİNDERELLA 7y 57 HAS. KOÇYİĞİT 75 174337
3 GÖKKARA 5y 57 MES. AKBAŞ 42 751343
4 REMİLİKIZ 9y 57 MUS. KAPLAN 75 4-10415
5 BEKİRABİ 5y 56 HÜS. BECENE 85 211481
6 BOBO BERKCAN 5y 56 HAC. KANDEMİR 48 0-89051
7 ELİTTAY 5y 56 CAN ÇAĞRI 41 4-90732
8 HIZLIYSAN YAKALA 6y 56 MAH. KARAKEÇİLİ 56 82636-0
9 HİLVANLIOĞLU 6y 56 MEH. CAMUZ 85 10516-6
10 KAFA OKTAY 5y 56 NİH. TURAN 52 914-009
11 KELEMER 9y 56 İ. HAL. ASLAN 67 20-0082
12 MAZLUM AĞA 9y 56 HAL. YAPRAK 56 42-0977
13 MİR ASLANI 5y 56 ALİ SUSEN 65 302-950
14 OĞLUMBENİM 6y 56 NAİ. KARAKEÇİ 68 510057
15 ONKUT 6y 56 ERK. ŞİMŞEK 54 250070
16 ŞİMŞEK OĞLU 5y 56 NAİ. KARAKEÇİ 58 536469
17 YARAMAZ SALİH 5y 56 EMR. CANPOLAT 67 4411-79

8. Race Handicap 14/DHÖW/H3,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, kg
1800m. Dirt Prize: 1.)114.500TL 2.)45.800TL 3.)22.900TL 4.)11.450TL 5.)5.725TL   B.T:2.04.78

1 ŞEŞENSULTANI 5y 63 EMR. CANPOLAT 45 016-030
2 YILMABABA 6y 63 FET. ÇİZİK 45 7-19640
3 UÇAN EJDERHA 5y 62,5 İ. HAL. ŞİMŞEK 44 13969-0
4 ERTURAN 5y 62 AHM. ÇELİK 43 5-28858
5 KAPGEL 5y 62 MES. AKBAŞ 43 020057
6 GÖKKARA 5y 61,5 MES. AKBAŞ 42 751343
7 ELİTTAY 5y 61 CAN ÇAĞRI 41 4-90732
8 KOPKAPTAR 9y 61 EMR. CANPOLAT 41 601215
9 KARAPINAR ASLANI 5y 60,5 VEY. KABAL 40 906504
10 MADENCİ 4y 58 ABD. ÇERMAN 40 014528
11 İSYANIM 7y 59 HAL. ARTUN 37 45-9900
12 KRAL CAMUZ 6y 59 BİL. CAMUZ 37 1-88352
13 YEĞEN 5y 59 CEN. ÇETİN 37 446762
14 JAVARONOK 5y 56,5 EYY. ARTUN 32 4-56000
15 MUFUKCAN 5y 55,5 HAL. YAPRAK 30 076506
16 KÜÇÜK RÜZGAR 4y 52,5 MEH. DOĞAN 29 87-2771
17 BEY BEY 4y 52 MAH. DOĞAN 28 086170
18 ÖZGÜR FIRTINA 4y 51 MEH. KANDEMİR 26 0-09485
19 ESİLASULTAN 5y 53 ERK. ŞAHİN 25 993743


